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Setzliste LG Bezirksklasse 2023-24
22-23 1.Wk 2Wk 3.Wk 4.Wk 5WK 6.Wk 7.Wk 8Wk 9.Wk 10.Wk Summe Anz Schnitt

Name

Bergfreiheit
Volkwein, Tanja
Pfliiger, Martin
Striining, Ewald
Diehl, Jennifer
Lauer, Petra
Mehring, Marvin
Stephan, Michael

Freienhagen
Schmitz, Heinrich
Lippe, Bernd
Fisseler, Bjorn
Wiegand, Marc
Grass, Benjamin
Lippe, Ralf

Plutz, Sandra
Schuh, Jurgen

Léhlbach
Wagner, Lars
Hackel, Philipp
Hackel, Franz
Arnold, Jan
Kimmel, Christel
Kimmel, Felix
Herbold, Maik
Klawe, Annika

Sachsenhausen
Wagener, Anika
Koch, Helmut
Wagener, Bert
Bernhard, Andreas
Merhof, Michael

Korngiebel, Thomas

Merhof, Martin
Schwarz, Tom

Wellen

Bréautigam, Sabrina

Haupt, Markus
Langner, David
Haupt, Jonas

Magister, Leon
Brautigam, Nils

0,0

336,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

346,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0

363

361

349

345

366 368

364 359

333 345

348 338
375

363 374

365 368

352 365E

359 357
376
348
358
297

360 360

358 361

351 354

355 346

354
354
352
340

390
376

355

336

380
353
343
316

356
356
360
357

362
353
360
318

363
367
353
339

379
357
356
346

349
350
360
327

368
357

337
338

367
368
359
349

380
370
367

347

380
347
357
345

372 368
364 371
358 367
329
250
374 374
368 359
357 344
337 344
384 381
371 359 372
368 372
369 357 356
360 364E 367
382 370
360 359
353 350
351 337
361
362 359 357E
344 359 360
363 362E
340 327 333
318 333 326

366
369
362

325

368
353
350
333

383
364
338
337

369
349
352
352

374
359
370

334

366
360
327
356

380
371
375
339E
359

382
355
355

2901

1848
2899
2525
1398
2329

250

2946
2898
2768
2744

o O O o

2290
2956
2215
1434
2504

336

3032
2843
2810
2329

291

361
1787
2857
2137
2737
1329
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369,60
362,38
360,71
349,50
332,71
250,00
#DIV/O!

368,25
362,25
346,00
343,00
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

381,67
369,50
369,17
358,50
357,71
#DIV/0!
336,00
#DIV/0!

379,00
355,38
351,25
332,71
291,00
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

361,00
357,40
357,13
356,17
342,13
332,25



